Vikmanshyttans Sportfiskeklubb

INKOMSTER 2022

Fiskekort

Lilla Lovsjon
Intakter stugan
Medlemsavgifter
Ovriga intakter
SUMMA

RESULTAT 2022

Ingdende balans
Bankkonto -0
Bankkonto -8
Kassa

SUMMA

Utgaende balans
Bankkonto -0
Bankkonto -8
Kassa

SUMMA

323 737
116 500
12 000
3 500
6912
462 649

88 217
76 414
6 505
171136

112 650
66 246

178 896

UTGIFTER 2022

Inkép mitrl
Ink&p varor
Fisk till Lovsjon
Tavlingsfisket
Forsakringar
Kontorsmtrl
Lokalhyra
Ovrigt
SUMMA

iFiske 2022

|Resultat 2022

7760

transport fran féregaende ar
intdkt foérsaljning

utbetalning
kundaterbetalningar

balans pa kontot

dygnskort (150 kr st)
dygnskort (140 kr st)
stughyra 1 dygn

14 508
385595
9 666
31392
5324
1450
35603
455 538

7157
294 747
86436
902
214 565

1795 st
209 st
67 st




